
Weekly Student Teaching Schedule 
 
Directions: This student teaching schedule should be completed and submitted to the university 
supervisor by the end of the day each Friday to summarize what occurred during any given 
week.  Please use the key provided to indicate observation, assisting, and teaching.  

 
KEY:  O = Observing 
           A = Assisting (e.g., team teaching, monitoring, distributing and collecting papers, etc.) 
           T = Teaching​  
 
Name __Elijah Smith____________ Dates for this schedule _______January 17th through 
21st___________________ 
 
Participation in other activities________________________________________ 
 
Participation in school activities may be listed on the second page of this sheet. (i.e., PTA, check 
papers, prepared bulletin boards, etc.) 
Time  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

 
 
 

     

 
7:30-9:
30 
 

No School 
Today MLK 
Day 

A A A A 

 
9:30-10
:40 
 

 A A A O 

 
10:40- 
11:40 
 

 T T T T 

11:40-1
2:40 
 
 

 A A A O 

 
12:40-2
:40 
 

 A A A O 

 
 
 

     

 
 
 

     

Total 
Hours 
 

O 
A 
T 

O-0 
A-6 
T-1 

O-0 
A-6 
T-1 

O-0 
A-6 
T-1 

O-4 
A-2 
T-1 

Hours this week:  Observing __4___ Assisting _20______ Teaching______4______ 



Hours last week:  Observing ______________ Assisting _______________ Teaching ______ 
Cumulative hours:  Observing ___4__________ Assisting __20____________  Teaching 
___4___ 
 
School ________Arndt Middle_____________ 
Cooperating classroom teacher signature____Justin Greene___________________ 
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