## **Weekly Student Teaching Schedule**

Directions: This student teaching schedule should be completed and submitted to the university supervisor by the end of the day each Friday to summarize what occurred during any given week. Please use the key provided to indicate observation, assisting, and teaching.

<ul><li>KEY: O = Observing</li><li>A = Assisting (e.g., team teaching, monitoring, distributing and collecting papers, etc.)</li><li>T = Teaching</li></ul>								
Name _	_Elijah Smith_	Dates	s for this schedule	Janu	ary 17th through			

Participation in other activities\_\_\_\_\_

Participation in school activities may be listed on the second page of this sheet. (i.e., PTA, check

papers, prepared bulletin boards, etc.)

Time	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
7:30-9: 30	No School Today MLK Day	A	A	A	A
9:30-10 :40		A	A	A	0
10:40- 11:40		Т	Т	Т	Т
11:40-1 2:40		A	A	A	0
12:40-2 :40		A	A	A	0
Total Hours	O A T	O-0 A-6 T-1	O-0 A-6 T-1	O-0 A-6 T-1	O-4 A-2 T-1

Hours this week: Observing \_\_4\_\_ Assisting \_20\_\_\_\_\_ Teaching \_\_\_4\_\_

Hours last week: Observing	Assisting	<u>Teaching</u>
Cumulative hours: Observing 4	Assisting 20	_Teaching
4	· · · · · ·	
SchoolArndt Middle		
Cooperating classroom teacher sign	natureJustin Greene	